
Emery High School Basketball

Date Opponent Time

Tues, Nov. 20  VS Delta 7:00 pm

Tues, Nov. 27 VS Union 7:00 pm

Fri, Nov. 30 VS Maple Mountain 7:00 pm

Wed. Dec. 5 @ Maeser Prep 7:00 pm

Fri. Dec. 7 @ Carbon 7:00 pm

Wed. Dec. 12 @ American Heritage 7:00 pm

Fri. Dec. 14 VS Grantsville 7:00 pm

Mon. Dec. 17 @ South Summit 7:00 pm

Fri. Dec. 21 @ South Sevier 7:00 pm

Fri. Jan. 4 VS Richfield 7:00 pm

Sat. Jan. 5 VS Carbon 7:00 pm

Wed. Jan. 9 VS Manti 7:00 pm

Fri. Jan. 11 @ North Sanpete 7:00 pm

Wed. Jan 16 VS Grand 7:00 pm

Fri. Jan. 18 @ San Juan 7:00 pm

Wed. Jan. 23 VS South Sevier 7:00 pm

Fri. Jan. 25 @ Richfield 7:00 pm

Wed. Jan. 30 @ Manti 7:00 pm

Fri. Feb. 1 VS North Sanpete 7:00 pm

Wed. Feb. 6 @ Grand 7:00 pm

Fri. Feb. 8 VS San Juan 7:00 pm

Tues. Feb. 12 VS Green River (Frosh, JV) 5:30/7:00 pm

Sat. Feb. 16 State Tournament First Round TBD

Thurs. Feb. 21-23 State Tournament @ Sevier Valley Center TBD


